



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5019 of 2019

B. P. Tiwari **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

16/07/2025	Mr. A.N. Pandey, Adv. for the petitioner. Mr. Ritesh Giri, Panel Lawyer, for the State. Learned counsel for the State is directed to make available original file of departmental enquiry conducted against the petitioner along with record of re-hearing, whereby the order Annexure P-4 dated 31-3-2018 and order Annexure P-2 dated 13-5-2019 have been passed. As prayed by learned counsel for the State, list the case in the next week. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) JUDGE
Pathak	