



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5019 of 2019

B. P. Tiwari **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

06/10/2025	Mr. A. N. Pandey, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ritesh Giri, Panel Lawyer for the State. List this case after 10 weeks. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
-------------------	--

Ajay