



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5019 of 2019

B. P. Tiwari *versus* State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

05/01/2026	Mr. A.N. Pandey, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Amit Buxy, P.L. for the State. As prayed, list this case in the week after next. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Saurabh	