



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5019 of 2019

B. P. Tiwari **versus** State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

28/01/2026	Shri AN Pandey, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Amit Buxy, Deputy GA for the State. As prayed, list the matter in the month of April, 2026. IR to continue till the next date of hearing. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
Barve	