



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 5019 of 2019

B. P. Tiwari *versus* State of Chhattisgarh

Order Sheet

20/04/2026	Mr. A.N. Pandey, Advocate for the Petitioner. Mr. HAPS Bhatia, PL for the State. List it in the month of August, 2026. SD/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge
ashu	